92713PU

MCR Safety CutPro®
13-Gauge HyperMax® Shell

Cut Resistant Puncture Resistant
Work Gloves

Polyurethane (PU) Coated Palm
and Fingertips

PU coated palm on HyperMax® shell for
excellent cut and puncture resistance
Free of fiberglass and steel fibers for all-
day comfort
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HYPERMAX Gauce

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
13 Gauge Polyurethane
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Product #
92713PUXS
92713PUS
92713PUM
92713PUL
92713PUXL
92713PUXXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
144
144
144
144
144
144
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92713PU

Case Weight (Ib)
17.712
19.728
22.320
22.752
25.056
26.064
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